
2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 13:09:10
Event: Q23 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.0C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:19

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 22 Jack WRIGHT 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:07.162  4 of  4
  2 121 Russell CRADDOCK / Team Africa 1956 Triariel Lady Pen. 700 1:09.312  2 of  6 2.150 2.150
  3 93 Craig HEMSWORTH / Fat City Racing 1961 Harley D XLR 1300 1:10.195  2 of  2 3.033 .883
  4 16 Chris PANAYI 1960 Norton Manx. 920 1:10.724  3 of  3 3.562 .529
  5 88 Brett ROSE / Team Africa 1962 Norton Jethro 750 1:12.226  2 of  6 5.064 1.502
  6 2 Paul McGAHAN 1953 Triton TinTin 500 1:15.301  5 of  5 8.139 3.075
  7 86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1956 BSA GoldStar 500 1:15.801  4 of  5 8.639 .500
  8 9 Ken MAHER / Team Africa / Classic Road 

& Race
1962 Norton Miss Hath. 920 1:18.345  5 of  5 11.183 2.544

  9 13 Frank HOWARD 1960 Triton T 650 1:20.617  2 of  2 13.455 2.272
 10 05 Doug GORRIE 1958 BSA A10 650 1:20.638  5 of  5 13.476 .021
 11 98 William MOONEY / Fat City Racing 1958 Harley D KR 900 1:22.284  2 of  2 15.122 1.646
 12 100 Mick CHEGWIDDEN 1951 Vincent Rapide 1000 1:23.224  3 of  4 16.062 .940
 13 162 Stacey HEANEY 1958 Triton 650 1:33.855  1 of  1 26.693 10.631

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 13:09:10
Event: Q23 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.0C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:19

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
05 Doug GORRIE 1:29.771 1:20.989 1:27.497 1:20.856 1:20.638
2 Paul McGAHAN 1:19.723 1:16.458 1:15.424 1:16.244 1:15.301
9 Ken MAHER 1:30.255 1:21.435 1:21.238 1:18.428 1:18.345
13 Frank HOWARD 1:27.414 1:20.617
16 Chris PANAYI 1:14.528 1:11.018 1:10.724
22 Jack WRIGHT 1:12.722 1:08.344 1:07.540 1:07.162
86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1:19.629 1:16.570 1:16.154 1:15.801 1:15.896
88 Brett ROSE 1:16.681 1:12.226 1:12.508 1:16.430 1:12.798 1:13.097
93 Craig HEMSWORTH 1:14.442 1:10.195
98 William MOONEY 1:34.774 1:22.284
100 Mick CHEGWIDDEN 1:28.340 1:23.842 1:23.224 1:23.861
121 Russell CRADDOCK 1:12.377 1:09.312 1:09.706 1:09.419 1:11.122 1:12.037
162 Stacey HEANEY 1:33.855

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 13:09:10
Event: Q23 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.0C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:19

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:14.039 22 Jack WRIGHT 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:12.722 1
1:14.641 121 Russell CRADDOCK 1956 Triariel Lady Pen. 700 1:12.377 1
2:22.383 22 Jack WRIGHT 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:08.344 2
3:29.923 22 Jack WRIGHT 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:07.540 3
4:37.085 22 Jack WRIGHT 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:07.162 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED CLASSIC
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 13:19

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q11  Q23  Lap  

1 97 Garth FRANCIS 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:07.129 1:07.129
2 22 Jack WRIGHT 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:08.294 1:07.162 1:07.162
3 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong Vineyard 1962 Eso Special 600 1:08.229 1:08.229
4 121 Russell CRADDOCK / Team Africa 1956 Triariel Lady Pen. 700 1:09.735 1:09.312 1:09.312
5 93 Craig HEMSWORTH / Fat City Racing 1961 Harley D XLR 1300 1:22.460 1:10.195 1:10.195
6 16 Chris PANAYI 1960 Norton Manx. 920 1:11.264 1:10.724 1:10.724
7 88 Brett ROSE / Team Africa 1962 Norton Jethro 750 1:12.162 1:12.226 1:12.162
8 2 Paul McGAHAN 1953 Triton TinTin 500 1:15.540 1:15.301 1:15.301
9 86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1956 BSA GoldStar 500 1:15.349 1:15.801 1:15.349
10 13 Frank HOWARD 1960 Triton T 650 1:16.619 1:20.617 1:16.619
11 9 Ken MAHER / Team Africa / Classic Road & Race 1962 Norton Miss Hath. 920 1:20.743 1:18.345 1:18.345
12 69 Mick JONES 1954 Triumph Triton 500 1:19.334 1:19.334
13 05 Doug GORRIE 1958 BSA A10 650 1:22.056 1:20.638 1:20.638
14 98 William MOONEY / Fat City Racing 1958 Harley D KR 900 1:21.658 1:22.284 1:21.658
15 100 Mick CHEGWIDDEN 1951 Vincent Rapide 1000 1:26.777 1:23.224 1:23.224
16 4 Richard WESTON / Smelly Plumbers 1957 Triumph Tribsa 750 1:26.419 1:26.419
17 162 Stacey HEANEY 1958 Triton 650 1:28.455 1:33.855 1:28.455
18 45 John CULLY 1952 BSA A10 650 4:46.833 4:46.833
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UNLIMITED CLASSIC
EVENTS 11, 23, 35, & 47

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 13:19
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